NSK 95BNR10X angular contact
ball bearings
Find the discount NSK 95BNR10X angular contact ball bearings
online you need . 51.6 mm B We offer … If you check out our
large selection of NSK 95BNR10X angular contact ball bearings
once . 60 mm A
A 60 mm
A1 35 mm
B 51.6 mm
d 47.62 mm
E 25 mm
G M6x1
H 57.2 mm
H1 21 mm
H2 114 mm
J 95 mm
L 135 mm
L1 40 mm
N M16
s1 25.8 mm
S 19 mm
Z 24.5 mm
C 35.1 kN
C0 23.2 kN
T min. -20 °C
T max. 100 °C
Weight 2.77 kg
Recommended tightening torque for set screw 16.8 Nm
Designation of housing PG210N-
Designation of bearing UC210-30G2L3